Address
1020 148th PI SE

422 145th Ave NE
3405 119th Ave NE

12832 SE 4th PI

17256 NE 18th PI
1217 150th PI SE
16815 NE 18th St

138 145th PI NE
9805 NE 21st St
613 155th Ave SE

465 147th PINE
2638 169th Ave SE
12205 SE 65th St

12613 SE 4th PI
908 168th Ave NE

12633 SE 7th PI
3445 134th Ave NE
16238 SE 34th St
12 174th PI NE
6217 123rd Ave SE
3447 134th Ave NE
5430 125th Ave SE
4729 149th Ave SE
14800 NE 15th St
16213 SE 7th St

Area

Southeast Bellevue
Wilburton/ne 8th
St

Bridle Trails
Wilburton/ne 8th
St

Northeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue

Northeast Bellevue
Wilburton/ne 8th
St

North Bellevue

Southeast Bellevue
Wilburton/ne 8th
St

Newcastle

Newport Hills
Wilburton/ne 8th
St

Northeast Bellevue
Wilburton/ne 8th
St

Bridle Trails
Eastgate
Northeast Bellevue
Newport Hills
Bridle Trails
Newport Hills
Newcastle
Crossroads
Southeast Bellevue

Case Status
Open

Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied

Open
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation

Open
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied

Closed - Complied
Open

Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Open

Open

FolderNumber
18-111990

18-112061
18-112434

18-113903
18-114226
18-114337
18-114515

18-115628
18-116307
18-116823

18-116922
18-117582
18-119348

18-119484
18-119142

18-119836
18-119443
18-120168
18-120391
18-120610
18-104030
18-122044
18-122225
18-123650
18-123694

GISID

34192

14604
13700

17419
37469
35330
37970

14705
4657
34469

14686
39916
46347

17289
35683

17317
60416
39314
40887
46093
60415
44128
24332
32313
34439

Date
5/2/2018

5/8/2018
5/10/2018

5/15/2018
5/21/2018
5/22/2018
5/24/2018

5/25/2018
6/8/2018
6/18/2018

6/20/2018
7/3/2018
7/12/2018

7/16/2018
7/17/2018

7/23/2018
7/23/2018
7/30/2018

8/2/2018

8/7/2018
8/15/2018
8/17/2018
8/22/2018
8/27/2018
8/27/2018

Attachment A

EA Type
Single Family Dwelling Rental

Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental

Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental

Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental

Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental

Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental

Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental



1922 145th Ave SE
15419 SE 9th St
15246 NE 3rd PI
1651 109th Ave SE
16726 SE 7th St
431 154th Ave SE
12 174th PI NE
15639 SE 9th St
2116 166th PI NE

Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Crossroads

Southwest Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Northeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Northeast Bellevue

Open
Open
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Open
Open
Open
Open

18-123948
18-124088
18-108792
18-124365
18-124354
18-124536
18-124819
18-124926
18-124995

16815
35149
32686

7147
40616
34336
40887
35183
37672

8/30/2018
9/4/2018
9/6/2018

9/10/2018

9/10/2018

9/13/2018

9/18/2018

9/19/2018

9/20/2018

Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental
Single Family Dwelling Rental



