Address	Area	Case Status	FolderNumber	GISID	Date	EA Type
1020 148th Pl SE	Southeast Bellevue	Open	18-111990	34192	5/2/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
1020 1 1001111 52	Wilburton/ne 8th	Орен	10 111330	31132	3,2,2010	Single Farming Dweiming Rental
422 145th Ave NE	St	Closed - No Violation	18-112061	14604	5/8/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
3405 119th Ave NE	Bridle Trails	Open	18-112434	13700	5/10/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
	Wilburton/ne 8th					
12832 SE 4th Pl	St	Closed - No Violation	18-113903	17419	5/15/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
17256 NE 18th Pl	Northeast Bellevue	Open	18-114226	37469	5/21/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
1217 150th PI SE	Southeast Bellevue	Closed - No Violation	18-114337	35330	5/22/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
16815 NE 18th St	Northeast Bellevue	Closed - Complied	18-114515	37970	5/24/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
	Wilburton/ne 8th					
138 145th Pl NE	St	Open	18-115628	14705	5/25/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
9805 NE 21st St	North Bellevue	Closed - Complied	18-116307	4657	6/8/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
613 155th Ave SE	Southeast Bellevue Wilburton/ne 8th	Closed - No Violation	18-116823	34469	6/18/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
465 147th PI NE	St	Open	18-116922	14686	6/20/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
2638 169th Ave SE	Newcastle	Closed - Complied	18-117582	39916	7/3/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
12205 SE 65th St	Newport Hills Wilburton/ne 8th	Closed - Complied	18-119348	46347	7/12/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
12613 SE 4th Pl	St	Closed - Complied	18-119484	17289	7/16/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
908 168th Ave NE	Northeast Bellevue Wilburton/ne 8th	Open	18-119142	35683	7/17/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
12633 SE 7th Pl	St	Closed - No Violation	18-119836	17317	7/23/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
3445 134th Ave NE	Bridle Trails	Open	18-119443	60416	7/23/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
16238 SE 34th St	Eastgate	Closed - No Violation	18-120168	39314	7/30/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
12 174th Pl NE	Northeast Bellevue	Closed - No Violation	18-120391	40887	8/2/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
6217 123rd Ave SE	Newport Hills	Closed - No Violation	18-120610	46093	8/7/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
3447 134th Ave NE	Bridle Trails	Open	18-104030	60415	8/15/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
5430 125th Ave SE	Newport Hills	Closed - Complied	18-122044	44128	8/17/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
4729 149th Ave SE	Newcastle	Closed - Complied	18-122225	24332	8/22/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
14800 NE 15th St	Crossroads	Open	18-123650	32313	8/27/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
16213 SE 7th St	Southeast Bellevue	Open	18-123694	34439	8/27/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental

1922 145th Ave SE	Southeast Bellevue	Open	18-123948	16815	8/30/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
15419 SE 9th St	Southeast Bellevue	Open	18-124088	35149	9/4/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
15246 NE 3rd Pl	Crossroads	Closed - No Violation	18-108792	32686	9/6/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
1651 109th Ave SE	Southwest Bellevue	Closed - No Violation	18-124365	7147	9/10/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
16726 SE 7th St	Southeast Bellevue	Closed - No Violation	18-124354	40616	9/10/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
431 154th Ave SE	Southeast Bellevue	Open	18-124536	34336	9/13/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
12 174th Pl NE	Northeast Bellevue	Open	18-124819	40887	9/18/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
15639 SE 9th St	Southeast Bellevue	Open	18-124926	35183	9/19/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental
2116 166th Pl NE	Northeast Bellevue	Open	18-124995	37672	9/20/2018	Single Family Dwelling Rental